

8 57056 00602 5

Brain Forza Mushrooms

Brain Forza organic mushrooms are non-GMO, lab-grown, certified organic, full-spectrum and 100% made and grown in the USA. No rice or oatmeal - our mushrooms are grown on an ancient grain superfood which yields 95%+ mushroom tissue each batch.

- ✓ 100% Made and grown in the USA
- ✓ Lab-grown and toxin-free
- ✓ Full-spectrum organic

Our mushrooms are pure, real mushroom tissue - no freeze dried water extract.

Lion's Mane Mushroom

Lion's Mane Mushroom was first used in Traditional Chinese Medicine over 2,000 years ago. Lion's Mane is best known for supporting the brain and nervous system.*

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

About Brain Forza

Brain Forza has specialized in making the best organic mushroom and adaptogen powered products since 2010.

Above all, we prioritize quality and science. We are driven by our goal to make the most functional super supplements on the market.

FIND US AND TAG US ONLINE

@brainforza #brainforza



Manufactured Exclusively For:
Brain Forza Labs Inc.
200 - 871 Coronado Center Dr.
Henderson, NV 89052 USA
brainforza.com

Certified Organic by CCOF



MADE IN THE USA

BRAINFORZA

ORGANIC MUSHROOMS

Lion's Mane Mushroom

BRAIN & NERVE HEALTH SUPPORT*

**MADE WITH ORGANIC FULL-SPECTRUM
LION'S MANE MUSHROOMS**

- + Memory, nerve & brain health*
- + Full-spectrum Hericium E.
- + 100% grown in the USA

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT
90 CAPSULES



Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 3 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving
Certified Organic Lion's Mane Mushroom (Hericium erinaceus)(mycelium, primordia, fruit bodies & spores)	1,500mg†

†Daily Value not established

Other Ingredients: Vegetarian capsules (pullulan), Organic sorghum ≤5%

Suggested Use: Take one capsule three times daily with water or, three capsules once daily with water.

Allergens: Manufactured in a facility that processes wheat, gluten, soy, milk, egg, shellfish and tree nut ingredients.

Certified Organic | Gluten Free | Halal & Kosher Compliant

WARNING: This product is for adults only. Always contact a physician if you are taking medication, have a medical condition, or are pregnant or nursing. **Keep out of reach of children.**